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Positi

on
Pin No Reg No. Name English Math evsjv GK ‡gvU

1 G-11 12002 TABASSUM NOHA 79 77 45 31 232

2 G-70 12432 SABIHA JAHAN NAFISA 71 75 56 27 229

3 G-8 12024 YAARA NABIHA SUKH 74 69 44 31 218

4 G-67 12440 TAKIA TASNIM 70 63 35 32 200

5 G-63 9028 AFIA TASNIM NIDHI 52 75 36 28 191

6 G-28 12408 JANNATUL MAUA NABA 77 45 41 26 189

7 G-31 12453 ISRAT JAHAN SHAMMI 65 62 41 19 187

8 G-65 12433 TANJIM TASNIM NABA 70 59 34 23 186

9 G-72 9013 ANIKA MAHZABIN 65 39 50 30 184

10 G-13 12055 NUSRAT TABASSUM MYSHA 68 44 43 25 180

11 G-33 12030 SHIRAJUM MIRJA 57 60 33 28 178

12 G-32 12031 SHARA JANNAT 73 34 39 25 171

13 G-38 ARISHA 71 31 42 27 171

14 G-3 2506 MUSHFIKA MARIAM 58 53 33 22 166

15 G-71 12409 AYSHA MONI 61 37 38 28 164

16 G-2 12413 JANNATUL FERDOUS SINHA 55 46 38 24 163

17 G-69 9030 AKILA BINTE BENOJIR 48 50 43 21 162

18 G-6 12010 NUJHAT SIDDIQUEE 64 38 36 23 161

19 G-37 12085 SAMIA AFRUZ NAZILA 64 33 44 20 161

20 G-50 3010 NAFISA KABIR 60 30 37 28 155

21 G-74 9006 PROME SINGH 48 48 39 20 155

22 G-21 3009 MST NAHIAN NOOR FAIZA 61 33 35 23 152

23 G-16 12032 ISRAT JAHAN ANONDI 58 45 30 12 145

24 G-60 12046 FATIMA ZUWAIRA ASHA 43 29 46 27 145

25 G-85 12035 ROMAIA JANNAT 49 44 28 22 143

26 G-75 3040 HABIBA JANNAT RIA 53 26 41 18 138

27 G-5 12016 RUBIYA SAJNIN 59 22 33 23 137

28 G-18 12079 NAHIAN TASNIM AVA 47 38 27 23 135

29 G-49 3026 MASHROHA TASNIM RIDI 70 12 26 27 135

30 G-4 12077 UMME HABIBA UMMI 57 19 39 18 133

31 G-27 12014 DEVAROTI KUNDU MRITTIKA 44 29 36 23 132

32 G-34 12029 INTISAR JAMANA  HIBA 47 19 40 23 129

33 G-68 3003 HUMAYRA KARIM FAIZA 49 34 20 25 128

34 G-47 12417 TASFIEA TABASSUM MALIHA 42 14 45 25 126

35 G-43 12420 NUSRAT JAHAN ANILA 50 28 30 15 123

36 G-25 12011 ORISHA BINTE ALAM 55 32 25 10 122

37 G-52 9021 AFRA SAYARA SREYA 28 36 35 18 117



38 G-78 5001 SHAHNUR AKTER SAIRA 40 17 40 18 115

39 G-55 3038 BIPASHA AKTER BADLA 46 16 24 27 113

40 G-79 12423 SHARA MARIAM 40 9 41 19 109

41 G-20 12428 FAIZA FARIN 15 40 35 17 107

42 G-51 3028 SUSMITA GOSWAMI 30 23 34 19 106

43 G-58 3021 SONALI GHOSH SORNA 32 24 31 19 106

44 G-56 12419 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA 22 43 30 9 104

45 G-77 3036 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA 49 9 23 21 102

46 G-24 12078 SHUARA TAHOSIN SHURA 25 18 35 22 100

47 G-15 12060 AYESHA ZAMAN ADIBA 21 17 40 18 96

48 G-62 3005 AFIA IBNAT EFA 34 24 26 12 96

49 G-42 3019 MADURJO CHOWDHURY 28 15 35 17 95

50 G-10 2503 AYESHA JANNAT 19 19 39 15 92

51 G-88 12042 RIFA TASFIA 22 4 36 21 83

52 G-22 12415 RAFA ISLAM KHUSHI 33 2 31 13 79

53 G-7 2507 MUSHRA SARAZIN 18 5 37 16 76

54 G-26 3037 JABIHA NUREN 20 0 33 21 74

55 G-46 12427 MAHDATUL ISLAM RAISA 22 15 23 12 72

56 G-41 3015 ANISA ANJUM 11 4 29 15 59

57 G-83 12041 TASHNOVA AFROZ 3 3 28 22 56

58 G-39 12402 SUBRIN LUBITA USHA 16 11 17 8 52

59 G-1 12021 AFIA ISLAM 0

60 G-9 12068 SAWDA RAHMAN ADIBA 0

61 G-12 12075 SAMIHA TASNIM ESHITA 0
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